Archery NZ March 2023 Youth Inter-Club Challenge Results

Club

Mountain Green Archery Club

River Glade Archers
Mountain Green Archery Club
Mountain Green Archery Club
Mountain Green Archery Club
Mountain Green Archery Club
Sherwood Archery Club
Mountain Green Archery Club
Mountain Green Archery Club
Mountain Green Archery Club
River Glade Archers
Mountain Green Archery Club
Sherwood Archery Club
Mountain Green Archery Club
Mountain Green Archery Club
Mountain Green Archery Club
Mountain Green Archery Club
Mountain Green Archery Club

Mana Archery Club
Mountain Green Archery Club
Auckland Archery Club

Auckland Archery Club
Wairarapa Archers
Sherwood Archery Club
Auckland Archery Club
Auckland Archery Club
Auckland Archery Club
Auckland Archery Club
Sherwood Archery Club
Auckland Archery Club
Auckland Archery Club
Auckland Archery Club
Auckland Archery Club
Auckland Archery Club
Auckland Archery Club
Dunedin Archery Club
Auckland Archery Club
Auckland Archery Club
Auckland Archery Club
Auckland Archery Club
Auckland Archery Club
Auckland Archery Club
Auckland Archery Club

Archer Name
Sumayyah Khan

Cameron Otto
Evan Sohn

Leo Ferguson
Mikey Fraser-House
Keita Sekizaki
Lachlan Ratcliffe
Rugayyah Khan
Leo Thomas
Corren McCartney
Ava Talauta

Anton Gene Garcia
Scalett O'Connor
Daniel Aughton
Alex Whittet
Reuben Butterworth
Fynn Hutton

Asher Older

Sophia Abery
Simon Atkinson
Blake Lunjevich

Kristen Dizon
Holly Monks
Cameron Tee
Eugene Wang
Max Gao
Megan Chiu
Melanie Roberts
Micah Dunn
Jason Seo
Isaac Beech
Luke Hull
Rowan Price
Sienna Hayvice
Seunghye Chang
Levi Brewer
Alcide Zhou
Cassandra Adams
Cathy Li

Felix Mahajan
Eleanor Adams
Arjun Grewal
Milo Cordeaux

Division
U11 Barebow
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U14 Barebow
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U14 Barebow
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U14 Compound
U14 Compound
U14 Compound

U14 Recurve
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U14 Recurve
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U14 Recurve
U14 Recurve
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U14 Recurve
U14 Recurve
U14 Recurve
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U14 Recurve
U14 Recurve
U14 Recurve
U14 Recurve
U14 Recurve
U14 Recurve
U14 Recurve

Score10s Xs Placing
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318
268
264
255
252
208
200
198
194
194
172
159
155
143
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119

57
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264
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275
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259
231
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205
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185
181
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162
156
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113
103
103
100
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Archery NZ March 2023 Youth Inter-Club Challenge Results

Club

River Glade Archers
Mountain Green Archery Club
Mountain Green Archery Club
Mountain Green Archery Club
Mountain Green Archery Club
Mountain Green Archery Club
Auckland Archery Club
Mountain Green Archery Club
Mountain Green Archery Club
Mountain Green Archery Club
River Glade Archers
Mountain Green Archery Club

River Glade Archers
Auckland Archery Club
Mountain Green Archery Club
Wairarapa Archers

Auckland Archery Club
Auckland Archery Club

Christchurch Archery Club
Timaru Archery Club

Timaru Archery Club
Auckland Archery Club
Auckland Archery Club
Auckland Archery Club
Auckland Archery Club
Auckland Archery Club
Randwick Archery Club
Wairarapa Archers
Randwick Archery Club
Auckland Archery Club
Mountain Green Archery Club
Auckland Archery Club
Wairarapa Archers
Auckland Archery Club
Auckland Archery Club
Auckland Archery Club
Mana Archery Club
Auckland Archery Club
Timaru Archery Club
Auckland Archery Club
Auckland Archery Club
Auckland Archery Club
Auckland Archery Club
Mana Archery Club
Mountain Green Archery Club
Auckland Archery Club

Archer Name
Mackenzie Rae
Eliza Rodger
Eva Yarrow
Ben Whaley
Izaiah Benitez
Helena Schick
Evan Jones
Chloie Galanida
Zara Brooker
Rozalinde Krikorian
Ella Chatterjee
Arya Srivastava

Rebecca Wallace-Tidd
Daniel Harper

Hazel Hochwimmer
Brooke Allanson

Levi Matheson

Jesse Matheson

Theo De Heer
Bronsyn Hand

Zac Campbell
Jessten Yee

Isla Parsons
Thornton Wallberg
Holly McCutcheon
Jonathan Luxford
Evelyn Watt

Ella Butler-Peck
Hamish Watt
Louis Park
Phoebe Newcombe
Ronan Tam
Samantha Buchanan
Timo McDonald
Dillon Pulman
Fern Buley

Hunter Tomlinson
Rylee Diaz
Bogdan Stoiljkovic
Edward Yuan

Nick Nathan

Xixi wang

William Harding
Shaun Robertson
Laura Sohn

Jarvis Cowper

Division
U16 Barebow
U16 Barebow
U16 Barebow
U16 Barebow
U16 Barebow
U16 Barebow
U16 Barebow
U16 Barebow
U16 Barebow
U16 Barebow
U16 Barebow
U16 Barebow

U16 Compound
U16 Compound
U16 Compound
U16 Compound
U16 Compound
U16 Compound

U16 Para Archery
U16 Para Archery

U16 Recurve
U16 Recurve
U16 Recurve
U16 Recurve
U16 Recurve
U16 Recurve
U16 Recurve
U16 Recurve
U16 Recurve
U16 Recurve
U16 Recurve
U16 Recurve
U16 Recurve
U16 Recurve
U16 Recurve
U16 Recurve
U16 Recurve
U16 Recurve
U16 Recurve
U16 Recurve
U16 Recurve
U16 Recurve
U16 Recurve
U16 Recurve
U16 Recurve
U16 Recurve

Score10s Xs Placing

263
233
196
167
144
144
133
94
92
90
66
52

308
300
287
286
284
258

229
96

330
326
310
297
288
282
271
269
265
265
255
254
232
224
202
201
198
196
195
195
191
183
175
170
136
136
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Archery NZ March 2023 Youth Inter-Club Challenge Results

Club Archer Name Division Score 10s Xs Placing

Mountain Green Archery Club Kathy Mitchell U18 Barebow 252 0 O First
Auckland Archery Club Anika Wong U18 Barebow 232 1 0 Second
Mountain Green Archery Club Campbell Buchanan U18 Barebow 126 0 0 Third
Mountain Green Archery Club Moko Grant U18 Barebow 110 2 O
Mountain Green Archery Club Emily Tu U18 Barebow 9 0 O
Mountain Green Archery Club Nina Kondo U18 Barebow 88 1 O
Auckland Archery Club Finlay Newton U18 Barebow 60 0 O
Auckland Archery Club Amelia Connor U18 Barebow 13 0 O
Mana Archery Club Kira Tomlinson U18 Compound 242 3 3 First
Mana Archery Club Hiro Hummel-Jibiki U18 Recurve 321 9 2 First
Mountain Green Archery Club Maximilian Maggs U18 Recurve 295 6 3 Second
Mountain Green Archery Club Drea Kumar U18 Recurve 280 5 2 Third
Mountain Green Archery Club Cormac Fell U18 Recurve 280 4 1
Sherwood Archery Club Josh Dunn U18 Recurve 271 3 1
Auckland Archery Club Hugo Van Bruggen U18 Recurve 230 2 1
Mountain Green Archery Club Oscar Holmes U18 Recurve 224 2 2
Auckland Archery Club William Chen U18 Recurve 220 4 1
Mountain Green Archery Club Tyler Gomes-Luis U18 Recurve 189 1 1
Auckland Archery Club Henry Ahn U18 Recurve 177 2 1
Mountain Green Archery Club Thomas Griffin U18 Recurve 170 2 0
Mana Archery Club Rori Rutledge U18 Recurve 136 1 1
Auckland Archery Club Liam Payne U18 Recurve 101 1 0
Auckland Archery Club Jasper Kim U18 Recurve 37 1 0
Auckland Archery Club Pippa Beck U18 Recurve 13 0 O
Mountain Green Archery Club Ben Way U21 Barebow 172 1 1 First
Auckland Archery Club Jessley Yee U21 Recurve 327 13 7 First
Auckland Archery Club Tessa Bolland U21 Recurve 315 9 1 Second
Mountain Green Archery Club Samuel Holmes U21 Recurve 309 6 2 Third
Mountain Green Archery Club Orion Elward U21 Recurve 307 12 6
Auckland Archery Club Jerome O'Flaherty U21 Recurve 298 10 1
Mountain Green Archery Club Sylvie Morrison U21 Recurve 294 7 2
Mountain Green Archery Club Oscar Cao U21 Recurve 288 6 2
Dunedin Archery Club Charlene Harbrow U21 Recurve 271 1 1
Auckland Archery Club Jonathan Merrill U21 Recurve 214 4 0
Auckland Archery Club Jeremy Smith U21 Recurve 202 0 O
Mountain Green Archery Club Siena Pound U21 Recurve 196 3 O
Auckland Archery Club Yiming Huang U21 Recurve 187 3 1
Mana Archery Club Tyler Cooper U21 Recurve 185 0 O
Auckland Archery Club Boudina Bosma U21 Recurve 1717 1 O
Mountain Green Archery Club Kinsey Cropper U21 Recurve 120 0 O



